21.07.2021 - LERINNES

158 inscrits

ELITES
52 partants

COoNOOA~M®WNE

FERNANDEZ Clément (Courcelles), 74,1 km en 1h.41°2274,1/60“ (43,130)
DE SCHUTTER John a1T11”

HEYMANS Jonas

FROYEN Piet

BUNTINX Auxence

VANTON Lander

DE AMICIS Alessandro

BELLEFROID Pieter a 210"

SCHMELCHER Nick az216"

VANTON Jelle

. JANVIER Nicolas a 2’30
. DE GEETER Brent a 2'58"

DE PAEPE Johannés
HENNEAU Martijn
ALLARD Francgois
MORAUX Kévin

. RONSSE Gauthier

DE LOORE Dylan a 318"

. PIETTE Julien

KERMELINCK Kristof

. ERNST Robin
. HEYNEN Dylan a 523"

HASPELAGH Willem
MARESCAUX Enzo (F)
VANDELEENE Kévin
SURAHY Augustin

. RASE Guillaume

SWERTVAEGHER Maxime

. DOCKX Karel

. DRICOT Nicolas

. DE GROODT Kilian
. PRINCEN Tom

. LEFEBVRE Jérémy

JEPSEN Anders (DK)

. MOREAUX Maxime

. HOUGARDY Bastien

. OLEMANS Mario

. OGER Vincent

. NAGELS Maarten

. BAUS Jordy

. DE WORTELAER Serge
. DECHESNE Julien

. LOUYET Benoit

. BLANCHY Michaél

. VENNER Randy a 1ltour
. GANTOIS Clément

. LAROCK Alexis

Abandons :
A. Gilles — N. Petit — S. Lison — F. Tielemans — D. Stessens

MASTERS A
30 partants

©CoNo,rwWNE

DELA MONTAGNE Philippe (Zandhoven), 68,4 km en 1h.37°46" (41,977)
INDEKEU Nico a 4

GUILLAUME Steve a 49"

DELAINNOIT Dennis

PAULUS Jonathan

JACOBS Kevin

BURTON Jérémy

MANCA Daniele

MARION Gaétan

10. VAN POUCKE Michaél
11. BEYENS Yoeri
12. MUYLST Andy



13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

GROVENS Alexandre
WARGEE Steven
PICO DIAZ David
GERAERTS Maarten
DEVILLERS Eric
BEAUDOIN Nicolas
LEGAND Sébastien (F)
DEBUCQUOY Rafaél
MASSART Pieter

DE BRUYNE Steven
BLANCHY Michaél

BRIQUET Romain a418*
GEORGES Benoit a 544"
ADAM Sébastien

LATINE Ken

HAYNES Jonathan

Abandons :
D. Christiaens — S. Weemaels

MASTERS B
26 partants

CoNoO~WNE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

VANGOIDSENHOVEN Kurt (Drieslinter), 68,4 km en 1h.36’40" (42,455)
VAN DE PERRE Lieven a 55"
VOGELS Gunther a 332"
DENO Gert

HEREMANS Gert

LEMMENS Jo a 424"
VAN EYCK Tom

BONJEAN Hugues

DEBROUX Gaétan

ADAMS Christophe

BUDO Nico

NAESSENS Michaél a 5’50
BRUNEBARBE Sébastien

DEBAYE Sébastien

FETS Benny

TECCHIO Moreno

NEESEN Filip

VAN MINSEL Yves

DACHELET Alain

CONKA Daniel

GANTOIS Bernard a1 tour
COOSEMANS Christophe

Abandons :
B. Delehaye — J. Winzen (D) — P. Dockx — J. Lepage -

MASTERS C
23 partants

CoNooTAMRONE

KEIM Luc (Lommel), 57 km en 1h.26°25" (39,575)

PINTENS Noél a 4"
BUKI Patrick a 30°
MERTENS Dirk a4
TABURDON Marc a 48"
BERTRAND Didier

KINNAER Luc

VERHAEGEN Guido
GELDOLF Dominique
COMPERE Serge

. VARELTZIS Stéphane

THIRY Benoit

MICHEL Dimitri
POSILOVIC Alain

VAN LOY Eddy
BARTHOLOME Sébastien

. DECELLE Fabrice

LOVENWEENT Patrick

. CAPIAU Daniel a 345"

NOEL Jean-Christophe



21.
22.
23.

LECOCQ Pascal
DUTRIEUX Thierry a 1tour
SOILE Thierry

MASTERS D
18 partants

CoNOUTrWNE

COCQUYT Patrick (Ertvelde), 57 km en 1h.26°25* (39,575)

VAN ROY Luc a 30“
VANDEPUTTE Francois
VRANCKEN Luc a 48"

VANDENWIINGAERDEN Marc
COPPENS Peter

BERWAERT Rudy

DELFOSSE Joseph
BIANCUCCI Mariano
FRANCOIS Luc

. DE GEEST Roland
. VANDERMOSTEN Charles

DELFOSSE Catherine
MIGNON Joseph
VANBAELEN Christian
SWINNEN René

. MOERMAN René

LAHAYE Gilbert a 2 tours



